

3rd year Maintenance Bill

55

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Baleshwar Sah					
House to House of Dhaneshwar Ray					
Agency: - Sri Sanjeev Kumar					
Agreement NO: - 110/SED 2020-21					
Dos: - 11-01-2021					
Date of completion - 10-10-2021					
A.D.O.-C-30-03-2022					
① Restoration of road cuts					
2x2 Nos. x 10M x 0.7M x 0.30 =					8.40M ³
1x20M x 0.7M x 0.30 =					4.50M ³
1x17M x 0.7M x 0.30 =					3.57M ³
1x6M x 0.65M x 0.45 =					1.75M ³
1x15M x 0.68M x 0.30 =					3.06M ³
Total =					21.28M ³
Limit =					21.26M ³
② Making up berms/shoulders					
2x4 Nos. x 16M x 0.70 =					89.60M ³
2x5 Nos. x 11M x 0.75 =					82.50M ³
1x15M x 0.95 =					14.25M ³
1x15M x 0.90 =					13.50M ³
1x17M x 0.95 =					16.15M ³
1x16M x 0.95 =					14.40M ³
Total =					230.40M ³
Limit =					230.34M ³

Continuation

3rd year Maintenance Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

58

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Restoration of raincuts.					
21.26 M ² vide TMB pg. No. 55					
② Rs. 396.73				Rs.	8434.47
② Making up of beams					
vide TMB pg. No. (55)					
230.34 @ Rs. 59.66				Rs.	13,742.00
③ Repair of pot holes.					
vide TMB pg. No. (56)					
21.09 @ Rs. 322.03				Rs.	6791.61
④ Patch repair over bituminous					
vide TMB pg. No. 56					
21.01 M ² @ Rs. 212.61				Rs.	4467.00
⑤ Maintenance of CD work (thru pipe culvert)					
vide TMB pg. No. 56					
1 NO @ Rs. 1130.67				Rs.	1130.67
⑥ Maintenance of Road sign.					
vide TMB pg. No. 56					
0.09 KM @ Rs. 1077.82				Rs.	97.00
⑦ Maintenance of 200M & KM stony.					
vide TMB pg. No. 56					
0.11 KM @ Rs. 570.39				Rs.	62.79
Continuation					
Cf. Rs. 34,725.54					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Cutting of branches of trees					
vide TMB No. 56					
1 NO @ R.R. 109.74				R.R. 109.74	
⑨ Cutting of shrubs from road ways					
vide TMB Pg. No. 57					
3 NOS @ R.R. 6.73				R.R. 20=00	
⑩ White washing of parapet walls of CD work					
vide TMB Pg. No. 57					
21 M ² @ R.R. 16.45				R.R. 345=00	
⑪ Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic					
vide TMB Pg. No. 57					
for BT. 60 M ² @ R.R. 721.91				R.R. 43314=60	
or CC 57 M ² @ R.R. 721.91				R.R. 41,148=87	
⑫ Maintenance of already planted					
vide TMB Pg. No. 57					
30 NOS @ R.R. 574=00				R.R. 17,220=00	
				Total R.R. 1,36,883.75	
				Say R.R. 1,36,884=00	
Add GST 12% + 1% LC -				R.R. 17,394=00	
				Total - 1,54,278=00	

Continuation

12/03/25
JE.

12.03.25
A.R.

19/09/25
A.R.